TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Belfort Instrument Company		12/21/2011	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gamma Scientific Inc.
Street Address:	8581 Aero Drive
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92123
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3089353	STRIPEMASTER
Registration Number:	3115873	AR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (626)577-8800

 Phone:
 626-795-9900

 Email:
 pto@cph.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209-9001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B432:54465/54467
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David A. Plumley
Signature:	/David A. Plumley/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004684 FRAME: 0741

3089353

7 \$65.00

Date:	12/21/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=B432Assign#page1.tif source=B432Assign#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004684 FRAME: 0742

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, BELFORT INSTRUMENT COMPANY, a Maryland corporation, having a place of business at 8581 Aero Drive, San Diego, CA 92123 ("ASSIGNOR" herein), is the owner of the following marks as evidenced by their registrations in the United States Trademark Office.

<u>Mark</u>	Reg No.	Reg. Date	Docket No.
STRIPEMASTER	3,089,353	May 9, 2006	54465/B432
AR (Stylized)	3,115,873	July 18, 2006	54467/B432

WHEREAS, GAMMA SCIENTIFIC INC., a Delaware Corporation, having a place of business at 8581 Aero Drive, San Diego, CA 92123 ("ASSIGNEE" herein), desires to acquire said marks and the above-identified registrations thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto said ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in and to the said marks and said registrations, and all rights and privileges pertaining to said marks, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the marks.

ASSIGNOR further agrees that it shall render all reasonable assistance to ASSIGNEE, and will, from time-to-time, execute all instruments and documents necessary to maintain, preserve or protect said marks and said registrations, and to perfect the record title of ASSIGNEE in and to said marks and said registrations.

1 / 1	BELFORT INSTRUMENT COMPANY	
Date $\frac{12/21/11}{}$	By	Militario de la Composição de la Composi
	Name: JE Yearn A. Co	1615
	Title: CFO	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT Docket No. 54465/B432

DAP PAS1144376.1-*-10/26/11 3:42 PM

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF YOUR DECIDION)	
On 22212011 before me, Notary Public, personally appeared 200 YOO's satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name acknowledged to me that he executed the same signature on the instrument the person, or the enexecuted the instrument.	ne is subscribed to the within instrument and in his authorized capacity, and that by his
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under foregoing paragraph is true and correct.	the laws of the State of California that the
OFFICIAL SEAL ARCELIA ZAMBRANO CORONA NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIAE COMM. NO. 1857852 SAN DIEGO COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. JULY 28, 2013	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
DAP/jhg	Signature of potary (Sear)
satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name acknowledged to me that he executed the same signature on the instrument the person, or the enexecuted the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under foregoing paragraph is true and correct. OFFICIAL SEAL ARCELIA ZAMBRANO CORONA NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA COMM. NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. JULY 28, 2013	ne is subscribed to the within instrument and in his authorized capacity, and that by his atity upon behalf of which the person acted, the laws of the State of California that the